
Bu i ld  your  own  burge r

CHOOSE  YOUR  BUN

PICK  YOUR 
BURGER

PICK  YOUR  CHEESE

SA
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D
W
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SALT BEEF & SPICED BRAISED BEEF
With Swiss cheese, French mustard & pickled 
red cabbage in a brioche bun

BATTERED HADDOCK GOUJONS
Served with tartare sauce on white bloomer

BBQ PULLED PORK
With mozzarella cheese, coleslaw, crispy 
onions & garlic mayo on sourdough bun

HONEY & SOY MARINATED CHICKEN
With coriander, chilli & sriracha mayo & 
shredded iceberg on bloomer

SRIRACHA SPICED ROASTED 
VEGETABLES
With aubergine purée, crispy onions & mixed 
leaves on sourdough bun

SMOKED SALMON
With crushed avocado, tomato chutney & 
rocket and wholemeal bloomer

All served with either chips, side 
salad or soup

BRIOCHE

GLUTEN FREE SEEDED

PRETZEL 

SOURDOUGH

NAKED WITH A LARGE 
TOSSED SALAD

BEEF BURGER
with tomato, shredded lettuce & relish

13.95

CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN
with house coleslaw

13.95

THAI SPICED FISH BURGER
with shredded lettuce & coriander mayo

13.95

LAMB & CHORIZO
with crispy lettuce & beetroot relish

13.95

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE RING
with sticky fried onions

10.50

MIXED BEAN, GARLIC & CORIANDER
with shredded lettuce & relish   

10.50

BUILD  YOUR 
OWN BURGER

MILD CHEDDAR  •  STILTON  •  EMMENTAL  • 

SMOKED  •   MOZZARELLA  •   BRIE  •

VEGAN CHEESE

PICK  YOUR  S IDES

TOSSED SALAD

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

HOUSE COLESLAW

CORN ON THE COB

FRENCH FRIES

BACON CHEESEY TATER TOTS

TOMATO & RED ONION SALAD

CRINKLE CHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Firstly pick your burger 

from our selection 

below, then your bun, 

pick your cheese and 

choose two sides - Voila! 

Your ideal burger meal.

SLOW COOKED BEEF, VEGETABLE 
& ALE PIE
With shortcrust pastry, creamed mash, mixed 
vegetables & beef braising gravy

HOUSE BATTERED HADDOCK
Served with hand cut chips, mushy peas & 
tartare sauce

BASKET OF BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS
Served with BBQ sauce, French fries & coleslaw

TRADITIONAL COTTAGE PIE
With a cheddar glazed top, garden peas & 
rich gravy

ASIAN SPICED HALF RACK OF RIBS
Served with sweet potato fries, grilled 
corn on the cob & coleslaw

CRAB LINGUINE 
With cherry tomatoes, chilli, mango charred corn, 
parmesan & crispy onions

SPICY VEGETABLE FAJITAS
Our blend of sautéed peppers, edamame beans, 
onions, mushrooms, courgettes & chilli. Served 
with warm tortillas, cheese, salsa & sour cream

(ADD CHICKEN FOR +£3)

HERB-FRIED RICE, STIR-FRIED 
VEGETABLES & VEGETABLE GYOZA
Served with a sweet chilli sauce

CHARGRILLED LAMB KOFTAS
With tomato, roasted pepper, cucumber & mint 
salad, tzatziki sauce & lemon, warm naan & 
French fries

HONEY & SOY CHICKEN
Noodle & crunchy vegetable salad, sweet chilli 
dressing, peanuts & sesame seeds

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH, FETA & 
PINENUT SALAD
With blistered cherry tomatoes, mustard & 
maple dressing

MAINS
12.95

13.00

12.95

10.95

12.95

11.95

9.95

10.95

11.95

12.95

10.50

SAUCES & BUTTERS

Peppercorn sauce
Blue cheese sauce
Garlic butter

STEAKS
GRILLED 10 OZ RUMP STEAK
Served with hand cut chips, watercress, 
grilled tomato & mushroom

GRILLED 12 OZ RIBEYE STEAK
The ribeye cut has a rich marbling of fat 
throughout making it tender and loaded 
with flavour. Served with hand cut chips, 
watercress, grilled tomato & mushroom

18.00

22.00

Choose two sides [add extra for £3.00 each]

Follow the steps to create your 
ideal burger, served on our 
antique copper stands.
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V VEGETARIAN VEGAN
VEGAN 
OPTION

GLUTEN-FREE 
OPTION

GLUTEN-FREE 

VE

Gluten-free options available
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Baske t  o f 
Loaded  C r ink l e s

SPICY BRAISED BEEF, 

CHEDDAR & JALENPENOS

SMOKED BACON, SOUR CREAM 

& PARSLEY

BBQ PULLED PORK & SMOKED 

CHEESE

6.50
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as

CRINKLE CHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

HAND CUT CHIPS

HOUSE COLESLAW

TOSSED SALAD

FRIED ONION RINGS

GARLIC BREAD (WITH CHEESE)

3.00
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8.95
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SRIRACHA ROASTED 

VEGETABLES & CRISPY ONIONS
VEO

GF

GF

GF

VEO

VEO

GFO



STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
With clotted cream & mint sugar

LIMENCELLO CHEESECAKE
Served with respberry ice cream

A SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS
Served with chocolate chip cookies

DARK CHOCOLATE & GINGER BROWNIE
Served with vanilla ice cream

STICKY TOFFEE & BANANA PUDDING
With caramel sauce

FRANCIS HURT'S

Kni cke rbocke r 
G l o ry

The wonderfully extravagant Fudge 

Knickerbocker. 

DESSERTS

PLATTER OF BRITISH CHEESES
Served with chutney & oatcakes

ENJOY WITH A TRIO MINI ALES
(£3 extra)

To  share . . .

5.00

5.00

4.50

6.00

6.00

SHARING STACK OF WARM 
DOUGHNUTS
With a cider apple caramel dip & vanilla 
ice cream

8.00

11.00

11.00

DATE  NIGHT

3 SMALL PLATES

2 BUILD YOUR OWN BURGERS

1 SHARING DESSERT

0 POTS TO WASH UP

(10 POINTS IN YOUR RELATIONSHIP!)

Your turn for date night? Whether you're a couple 

or friends wanting an evening of wining & dining. 

For £45, you can enjoy the following...

Call us and ask to book our 'Date Night', £45 per couple.

MINI CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES
With honey & grain mustard

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with fresh bread

KOREAN SPICED BEEF TACOS
Served with sriracha mayonnaise

CRISPY CHORIZO SCOTCH EGG
With garlic mayo & pea shoots

THAI SPICED CHICKEN TENDERS

PRAWN LOLLIPOPS
With a soy & sweet chilli dip

GENERAL TSO CAULIFLOWER
With duo of sesame seeds

PORK & BEEF MEATBALLS
With a tomato, fennel & mushroom sauce

GARLIC CIABATTA
With mixed mushroom & herb fricassee

BBQ SPICED RIBS
With sesame & coriander

4.50

4.95

5.95

5.75

5.50

6.50

4.95

5.50

4.95

5.50
TEAR & SHARE BREAD
With garlic & chilli

BAKED CAMEMBERT
Studded with garlic, served with focaccia

THE ULTIMATE VEG FEAST
Vegan sausages, general tso cauliflower, 
fresh breads, padrón peppers with sea salt, 
popcorn, olives & dips

STARTERS

SHARERS

SMOKED ALMONDS

BREAD BASKET WITH BUTTER, 

RAPESEED OIL & BALSAMIC

MARINATED MIXED OLIVES

BUTTERED & SPICED POPCORN

PADRóN PEPPERS WITH SEA SALT

NIBBLES

THE ULTIMATE SHARING BASKET
Mini Cumberland sausages, Thai spiced 
chicken tenders, BBQ ribs, pot of mac & 
cheese with fresh breads

MAC & CHEESE

      WITH SPICED BRAISED BEEF

      WITH BBQ PULLED PORK

      WITH SRIRACHA SPICED VEG

2.50

4.50

3.95

3.00

3.95

whilst you decide.

7.95

11.50

10.50

11.50

'THE SHARING OF 
FOOD,  is the basis of human life'
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VE

6.00 for ONE
Better shared... 11.00

VANILLA ICE CREAM

RASPBERRY PAVLOVA ICE CREAM

WHITE CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

RASPBERRY COMPOTE

SHORTCAKE CRUMBS

WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE

WHIPPED CREAM

TOASTED ALMONDS

MARSHMALLOWS

CHOCOLATE FLAKE

V

GFO

FRANCIS HURT'S FUDGE 
KNICKERBOCKER GLORY
[6.00 for one person]

MENU

SHARE  YOUR  PHOTOS  ON  INSTAGRAM
TAG US  @THEHURTARMSAMBERGATE

For your chance to win different prizes every month! We'll pick a monthly winner of a meal & 
drinks for 4 people. T&C's apply.

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

sml. 4.95                   lrge.  8.95

sml. 4.95                   lrge.  8.95

sml. 4.00                  lrge.  8.00

Vanilla, raspberry pavlova & white 
chocolate ice creams, raspberry compote, 
shortcake crumbs, white chocolate 
sauce, whipped cream, toasted almonds, 
chocolate flake & marshmallows
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With clotted cream & mint sugar

LIMENCELLO CHEESECAKE
Served with respberry ice cream

A SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS
Served with chocolate chip cookies

DARK CHOCOLATE & GINGER BROWNIE
Served with vanilla ice cream

STICKY TOFFEE & BANANA PUDDING
With caramel sauce

FRANCIS HURT'S

Kni cke rbocke r 
G l o ry

The wonderfully extravagant Fudge 

Knickerbocker. 

DESSERTS

PLATTER OF BRITISH CHEESES
Served with chutney & oatcakes

ENJOY WITH A TRIO MINI ALES
(£3 extra)

To  share . . .

5.00

5.00

4.50

6.00

6.00

SHARING STACK OF WARM 
DOUGHNUTS
With a cider apple caramel dip & vanilla 
ice cream

8.00

11.00

11.00

DATE  NIGHT

3 SMALL PLATES

2 BUILD YOUR OWN BURGERS

1 SHARING DESSERT

0 POTS TO WASH UP

(10 POINTS IN YOUR RELATIONSHIP!)

Your turn for date night? Whether you're a couple 

or friends wanting an evening of wining & dining. 

For £45, you can enjoy the following...

Call us and ask to book our 'Date Night', £45 per couple.

MINI CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES
With honey & grain mustard

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with fresh bread

KOREAN SPICED BEEF TACOS
Served with sriracha mayonnaise

CRISPY CHORIZO SCOTCH EGG
With garlic mayo & pea shoots

THAI SPICED CHICKEN TENDERS

PRAWN LOLLIPOPS
With a soy & sweet chilli dip

GENERAL TSO CAULIFLOWER
With duo of sesame seeds

PORK & BEEF MEATBALLS
With a tomato, fennel & mushroom sauce

GARLIC CIABATTA
With mixed mushroom & herb fricassee

BBQ SPICED RIBS
With sesame & coriander

4.50

4.95

5.95

5.75

5.50

6.50

4.95

5.50

4.95

5.50
TEAR & SHARE BREAD
With garlic & chilli

BAKED CAMEMBERT
Studded with garlic, served with focaccia

THE ULTIMATE VEG FEAST
Vegan sausages, general tso cauliflower, 
fresh breads, padrón peppers with sea salt, 
popcorn, olives & dips

STARTERS

SHARERS

SMOKED ALMONDS

BREAD BASKET WITH BUTTER, 

RAPESEED OIL & BALSAMIC

MARINATED MIXED OLIVES

BUTTERED & SPICED POPCORN

PADRóN PEPPERS WITH SEA SALT

NIBBLES

THE ULTIMATE SHARING BASKET
Mini Cumberland sausages, Thai spiced 
chicken tenders, BBQ ribs, pot of mac & 
cheese with fresh breads

MAC & CHEESE

      WITH SPICED BRAISED BEEF

      WITH BBQ PULLED PORK

      WITH SRIRACHA SPICED VEG

2.50

4.50

3.95

3.00

3.95

whilst you decide.

7.95

11.50

10.50

11.50

'THE SHARING OF 
FOOD,  is the basis of human life'

VE

V

V

V

VEO

GFO

GF

GF

GF

GF

VE

6.00 for ONE
Better shared... 11.00

VANILLA ICE CREAM

RASPBERRY PAVLOVA ICE CREAM

WHITE CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

RASPBERRY COMPOTE

SHORTCAKE CRUMBS

WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE

WHIPPED CREAM

TOASTED ALMONDS

MARSHMALLOWS

CHOCOLATE FLAKE

V

GFO

FRANCIS HURT'S FUDGE 
KNICKERBOCKER GLORY
[6.00 for one person]

MENU

SHARE  YOUR  PHOTOS  ON  INSTAGRAM
TAG US  @THEHURTARMSAMBERGATE

For your chance to win different prizes every month! We'll pick a monthly winner of a meal & 
drinks for 4 people. T&C's apply.

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

sml. 4.95                   lrge.  8.95

sml. 4.95                   lrge.  8.95

sml. 4.00                  lrge.  8.00

Vanilla, raspberry pavlova & white 
chocolate ice creams, raspberry compote, 
shortcake crumbs, white chocolate 
sauce, whipped cream, toasted almonds, 
chocolate flake & marshmallows


